Customer Order Number:

umber:

//\\ Customer Order Date:
va 12697
ESTABLISHED 1918 . KWV Order N
Warshay Investments Pt; Ltd t/a KWV 1109_94395
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - B073511 Deliver
Re%{. No 5 2041121/00216817393 23/ 07
at Q H .
FATRTRADE © FLO-1D 28563 Gross Weight :

179.831kg

N

901116
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201032
901074
300243
900924
901462
900105
900133
901142
901447
900237

901448
901341

700025992
700024246
700025233
700022126
700026643
700020876
700026449
700026555
700025663
700025429
700025827
700026512

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE

700026308
7030024214

Carvo Caramel [Vodka 6x750ml
Cruxland Gin BL Winter Truff 6(750
Hooch Blast élack Currandt 4(6x275m
Ponchoa Teqeila Caoffee 6x750ml

KWV Rocdeberg 6x750ml 2023 + Neck t
CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box

Paddy Irish Whiskey 12 (1x750ml) Gif
Laborie Merlot/Ca?ernet Sauvignon 6
KWV Classic Chardpnnay 6x750ml 2024
Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

Sour Monkey Bubblegum (75C + § Shot
EWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml +

] !

p:

6x7
Pearly Bay Sweet Rose Bag in Box 4x

KWV Classic Moscato Rogé Perlé
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1,315.56
277.06
287.60

1,605.60
554.04
625.92

2.578.68
406.44
406.50
605.16
605.16
425.22

!

Trem reject]

item reject]
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Bd - No dtock
ed - No dgtock
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197.33 1,512.8%
41.56 318.62
258.84 1,584.44
240.84 1,846.44
166.21 1,274.29
93.89 719.81
386.81 2,965.49
60.97 467.41
60.98 467.48
90.77 695.93
90.77 695.93
63.78 489.00

~——

camning:

Delivered by.

e

-

Liguor Runner Durban ™ ..

CLAIRWOOD

‘Neme:

Signafurq\

Received in good order

on behalf of Custcmef
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK ™. /“’k¥i4
UNIT 3A

Depot

Name:
Signat
Date:

Signature

ure:

| Per Receipt .from Customer-

Payment Terms:

Cirrency: ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th-—

Bank Detaile:
Name:
‘Bank:

Cheque Acc
Warshay Invegtments (Pty) Ltd

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch:

250655




