

Bill to:  
**ULTCOR**  
 ROBINSON LIQUORS (PTY) LTD  
 T/A ULTRA LIQUORS  
 PO BOX 19083  
 WYNBERG, CAPE TOWN  
 VAT REG NO: 428010561

Ship to:  
**ULTWES**  
 ULTRA LIQUORS WESTVILLE  
 40A BUCKINGHAM TERRACE  
 WESTVILLE



**KWV**  
 ESTABLISHED 1918  
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV  
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646  
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911  
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07  
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833  
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28533

Customer Order Date:  
 Customer Order Number:  
 12697  
 KWV Order Number:  
 110994895  
 Loading Status:  
 Deliver  
 Gross Weight : 179.831kg

Document Type:  
 TAX INVOICE  
 Document No: 0041159999  
 Document Date: 05.03.2025  
 Delivery date: 05.03.2025  
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR [queriessa@kwv.co.za](mailto:queriessa@kwv.co.za)

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT	
901116	700025992	Carvo Caramel/Vodka 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	1,315.56			1,315.56	1,315.56	197.33	1,512.89	
901228	700024246	CruXland Gin BL Winter Truff 6(750	Bot	6 x 750	1.0	277.06			277.06	277.06	41.56	318.62	
901032	700025233	Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m	CS	24 x 275	6.0	287.60			287.60	1,725.60	258.84	1,984.44	
901074	700022126	Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	1,605.60			1,605.60	1,605.60	240.84	1,846.44	
900243	700026643	KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2023 + Neck t	CS	6 x 750	2.0	554.04			554.04	1,108.08	166.21	1,274.29	
900924	700020876	CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	625.92			625.92	625.92	93.89	719.81	
901462	700026449	Paddy Irish Whiskey 12(1x750ml) Gif	CS	12 x 750	1.0	2,578.68			2,578.68	2,578.68	386.81	2,965.49	
900105	700026555	Laborie Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon 6	CS	6 x 750	1.0	406.44			406.44	406.44	60.97	467.41	
900133	700025663	KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	1.0	406.50			406.50	406.50	60.98	467.48	
901142	700025429	Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	605.16			605.16	605.16	90.77	695.93	
901447	700025827	Sour Monkey Bubblegum (750 + 6 Shot	CS	6 x 750	1.0	605.16			605.16	605.16	90.77	695.93	
900237	700026512	KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml +	CS	6 x 750	1.0	425.22			425.22	425.22	63.78	489.00	
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:													
901448	700026308	KWV Classic Moscato Rosé Perlé 6x7	CS	6 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock							
901341	700024214	Pearly Bay Sweet Rose Bag in Box 4x	CS	4 x 3000	1	Item rejected - No stock							
										18			
										11,684.98	1,752.75	13,437.73	

RECEIVED  
 05/03/2025

DUP - Duplicated Order    
  IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing    
  OS - Overstocked    
  LD - Late Delivery  
 NOD - Not Ordered    
  NS - Not scanning    
  IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking    
  DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by:  
 Liquor Runner Durban  
 CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK  
 UNIT 3A  
 CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order  
 on behalf of Customer  
 Name: *M. M. M.*  
 Signature: *[Signature]*  
 Date: 05/03/2025

Depot Signature  
 For Receipt from Customer  
 Name:  
 Signature:  
 Date:

Payment Terms:  
 End next mth inv before 25th  
 Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc  
 Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd  
 Bank: FNB  
 Acc: 6300 328 6845  
 Branch: 250655